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March 2023 $264,379,443.30 $257,634,288.50 $16,119,770.77 6.26% $562,943.36 $15,556,827.41 $3,111,365.48
April 2023 $282,836,350.17 $283,837,925.64 $28,961,247.87 10.20% $677,248.40 $28,283,999.47 $5,656,799.89
May 2023 $221,471,063.27 $221,097,425.58 $30,625,273.26 13.85% $533,112.70 $30,092,160.56 $6,018,432.11
June 2023 $161,823,248.19 $164,226,307.32 $15,436,370.44 9.40% $392,446.50 $15,043,923.94 $3,008,784.79
July 2023 $145,290,375.27 $144,866,211.71 $14,739,006.62 10.17% $355,763.45 $14,383,243.17 $2,876,648.63
August 2023 $164,425,031.50 $161,921,969.35 $11,177,837.41 6.90% $397,992.66 $10,779,844.75 $2,155,968.96
September 2023 $293,790,523.82 $290,142,168.48 $28,228,841.82 9.73% $700,721.82 $27,528,120.00 $5,505,624.01
October 2023 $302,499,694.37 $304,764,233.52 $34,253,687.59 11.24% $731,343.52 $33,522,344.07 $6,704,468.81
November 2023 $320,097,695.38 $319,994,568.00 $27,190,108.87 8.50% $777,767.69 $26,412,341.18 $5,282,468.24
December 2023 $314,757,017.09 $315,858,739.09 $30,716,429.13 9.72% $768,201.41 $29,948,227.72 $5,989,645.54
January 2024 $311,266,380.53 $311,414,401.86 $36,921,642.76 11.86% $758,717.70 $36,162,925.06 $7,232,585.01
February 2024 $267,669,003.48 $269,776,978.36 $31,465,543.40 11.66% $644,039.47 $30,821,503.93 $6,164,300.79
March 2024 $325,108,854.83 $323,014,373.61 $23,468,356.12 7.27% $795,114.71 $22,673,241.41 $4,534,648.28
April 2024 $303,263,935.94 $304,119,154.11 $24,477,108.76 8.05% $739,727.21 $23,737,318.55 $4,747,476.31
May 2024 $300,154,574.12 $299,526,304.25 $29,058,188.96 9.70% $729,976.78 $28,328,212.18 $5,665,642.44
June 2024 $261,029,467.20 $263,661,417.83 $19,983,522.81 7.58% $634,674.30 $19,348,848.51 $3,869,769.70
July 2024 $203,095,513.53 $202,073,080.92 $20,809,675.40 10.30% $496,370.58 $20,313,304.82 $4,062,660.96
August 2024 $232,299,169.66 $229,375,488.20 $16,805,236.75 7.33% $565,744.83 $16,239,518.92 $3,247,903.78
September 2024 $355,318,129.49 $355,196,941.34 $39,642,237.22 11.16% $848,711.06 $38,793,526.16 $7,758,705.23
October 2024 $385,018,433.54 $383,372,915.26 $25,402,536.90 6.63% $937,040.80 $24,465,496.10 $4,893,099.22
November 2024 $384,461,582.37 $384,184,323.21 $45,127,702.19 11.75% $938,600.00 $44,189,102.19 $8,837,820.44
December 2024 $362,644,492.37 $364,578,499.91 $30,493,407.73 8.36% $885,875.11 $29,607,532.62 $5,921,506.52
January 2025 $377,761,381.28 $377,140,693.25 $52,686,176.28 13.97% $909,313.62 $51,776,862.66 $10,355,372.53
February 2025 $313,690,746.07 $317,015,330.56 $36,781,043.99 11.60% $752,819.00 $36,028,224.79 $7,205,645.00
March 2025 $376,606,404.01 $375,156,506.05 $29,354,745.20 7.82% $919,450.00 $28,435,330.68 $5,687,066.14
April 2025 $342,126,859.41 $342,973,863.70 $38,608,176.63 11.26% $821,735.72 $37,786,440.91 $7,557,288.19
May 2025 $331,077,021.00 $330,830,003.38 $42,425,523.48 12.82% $803,149.00 $41,622,374.48 $8,324,474.90
June 2025 $263,607,159.46 $266,142,972.74 $32,062,557.20 12.05% $638,891.46 $31,423,666.20 $6,284,733.24
July 2025 FY26 $236,976,434.65 $235,931,076.17 $24,894,571.74 10.55% $575,022.00 $24,319,549.74 $4,863,909.95
August 2025 $278,805,091.21 $275,869,705.34 $29,360,073.48 10.64% $670,465.00 $28,689,608.11 $5,737,921.62
September 2025 $410,606,031.95 $409,585,783.03 $27,073,592.82 6.61% $990,162.44 $26,083,430.58 $5,216,686.12
October 2025 $450,655,832.13 $447,446,647.90 $39,593,802.30 8.85% $1,103,752.00 $38,490,050.30 $7,698,010.06
November 2025 $472,609,299.42 $475,811,313.41 $48,075,598.27 10.10% $1,163,343.00 $46,912,255.27 $9,382,451.05
December 2025 $447,565,148.45 $447,539,434.30 $54,544,205.08 12.19% $1,103,284.99 $53,440,920.09 $10,688,184.02
TOTAL $10,464,787,388.46 $10,456,081,045.88 ############### N/A $25,323,522.29 $1,011,240,276.53 $202,248,067.96
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